
DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Alfa Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Audi Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

BE3311

BE0729

BE6046

BE0780

BN5110

Manufacturer Car Model Method

CQ-1811

CQ-1930

CQ-LA1110FA

99

BE3200

BE0728

Music Audi

AUZ2Z2C1103010

AUZ5Z3B9054278

CQ-1610

CQ-1620

CQ-1621

Adapter
Storage

Location

BE2580

Audi 94

Audi 98

Audi 99 years-2.4

Audi AUZIZ2S

Audi CQ-LA1020

Audi CQ-LA1120
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

BE1302

MF2910

BE1319

RA4110

BE1328

BE1130

LP2811

BE1131

MF2197

BE1151

MF2297

LP2610Z

BE0881

LP2611

BE1100

LP26117

BE2010

LP1320

BE0837

LP1420

BE0876

LP2610

BE0879

BE0830
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

BE3318

BE1491

BE4613

BE1492

CM1910

BE3302

BE1460

BE3310

BE1480

BE3317

BE1490

BE1431

BE2340

BE2011

BE1432

BE3301

BE1436

BE1350

RA4912

BE1351

BE2035

BE1430

BE2237

RA4910
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

BE2330

BE1310

BE2340

BE1320

BE2450

BE2140

BE1150

BE2180

BE1240

BE2210

BE1241

BE1691

BE1120

BE1692

BE1145

BE2045

BE1146

RA4210

BE1650

BE1088

BE1690

BE1105

LP2821Z

BE1560
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

Benz Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

BMW Memory Directly OBP 

Ford Memory Directly OBP 

GM Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

1106

1107

1108

1109

1601

PH7851

PH7860

PH9860

24C01A

Chevrolet

1102

KEH-81

KEH-83

KEH-91

KEH-93

PH785

PH7850

BE3101

BE2000

740

BE0774

BE2450

C33

BE1470
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Honda Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

P622

P623

P624

P625

P626

P1601

P1602

P1604

P1609

P1700

P1701

MF721A

Guangzhou Honda(24C04)

Guangzhou Honda(24C08)

Guangzhou Honda(S530)

N004

N204

1XC1

1XK0

1XK3

1XX0

CRV

EH8382

1XA1
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Lexus Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mazda Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

P601

P602

P603

P704

P801

E049

M579

P501

P502

P503

P508

3262

3264

CQ-JM2632

LM1530A

LM3312A

9059

P6802

1264

1265

1270

2264

3226

P6801
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Mitsubishi Memory Directly OBP 

Peugeot Memory Directly OBP 

Prosche Memory Directly OBP 

Prosche Memory Directly OBP 

Porsche Memory Directly OBP 

Renault Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

Toyota Memory Directly OBP 

17801

51703

56804

56806

56807

13702

13705

16803

16804

16806

16807

Porsche CR-1

GM

11706

11708

11712

11713

P903

PM-9859M

Q401

PU2325A

BE2580

BE4462

P805
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volvo Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Passat B5 Passat

Shanghai Passat B5VWZ6Z3Y1614621

Polo-9355093

Jetta

VWZ1Z5E2765528

VWZ6Z1C0008206

Santana

Santana 98

New Shanghai Passat

Bora

VW 24C04

SC815

SC816

Volkswagen CQ-LV1110

Volkswagen CQ-LV1111

Volkswagen PE-9839W

VW2623

SC801

SC802

SC805

SC810

SC811

SC813

SC800
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DigiMasterIII-Audio Decoding Car Model List

Manufacturer Car Model Method Adapter
Storage

Location

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Volkswagen Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

Other Memory Directly OBP 

BMW TV-free Memory Directly OBP 

BMW TV-free Memory Directly OBP 

BMW TV-free Memory Directly OBP 

BMW TV-free Memory Directly OBP 

BMW TV-free Memory Directly OBP 

Dodge PH964

Kia 8600

Kia 8602

Lambor 9314

Nissan CT011

Opel 201

                     Note: Update To Ver. 1.8.1401.08

                     Date: 2014-1-14

E39

E46

X5

730 2006

Opel CDR500E

Rover 8887A

Rover Space PU9887A

Transit 18K876

Audi A4 Single

E38

Cefiro CT016

Dodge PH924

Magotan 1KD035

Passat 1KD035

Sagitar 2KD035

Skoda Octavia 1ZD035
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